
Year 13 PPE1 Exam Timetable
Monday 28th October to Friday 8th November

Date Start Length Component Title

Mon 28 Oct 08.45 2:15
2:00

GCE Media Studies Paper 1 [DVD Play]
GCE Politics Paper

Mon 28 Oct 11.30 2:00 GCE Mathematics - Paper 1

Tue 29 Oct 08:45 2:00 GCE Economics Paper 1

Tue 29 Oct 11:30 2:00 GCE Chemistry Paper

Tue 29 Oct 14:15 1.45 GCE Geography Paper 2

Wed 30 Oct 8:45 2:30 GCE English Literature Paper 1

Wed 30 Oct 11:30 1:15
2:00

Cambridge Technical H&SC Paper
GCE Physics Paper

Thu 31 Oct 8:45 2:00 GCE Mathematics - Paper 2

Thu 31 Oct 11:30 2:00 GCE Business Paper 1

Thu 31 Oct 14:15 2:00 GCE Psychology Paper 1

Fri 01 Nov 8:45 1:30 GCE Further Maths - Paper 1

Fri 01 Nov 11:30 2:00 GCE Biology Paper 1

Mon 04 Nov 8:45 3:00 GCE English Literature Paper 2

Mon 04 Nov 11:30 2:30 GCE Geography Paper 1

Tue 05 Nov 8:45 2:00 GCE Economics Paper 2

Tue 05 Nov 11:30 1:30 GCE Further Maths - Paper 2

Wed 06 Nov 8:45 2:00
1:30

GCE Physics Paper
GCE History Paper

Wed 06 Nov 11:30 1:40
2:00

GCE Media Studies Paper 2
GCE Politics Paper

Thu 07 Nov 8:45 2:00 GCE Sociology Paper

Thu 07 Nov 11:30 2:00
3:00

GCE Business Paper 2
GCE Religious Studies Paper

Thu 07 Nov 14:15 2:00 GCE Mathematics - Paper 3

Fri 08 Nov 8:45 1:30 GCE Further Maths - Paper 3

Fri 08 Nov 11:30 2:00 GCE Psychology Paper 2
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